Betriebsstillstande 2024

g Mannstaedt

GMH GRUPPE

Januar
Februar
Marz/April
Mai

Juli/August

Oktober
November
Dezember

1 30. Januar 2024

01.01.
12.02.
29.03.
01.05.

22.07.
29.07.
05.08.

03.10.
01.11.
23.12.

und

09.05.

bis
bis
bis

bis

01.04.
20.05.

26.07.
02.08.
09.08.

01.01.

30.05.

Vertrieb und Order Management
sind besetzt!

Ladezeiten: 06:00 — 13.30Uhr
Ladezeiten: 06:00 — 13.30 Uhr
Ladezeiten: 06:00 — 13.30 Uhr



Shutdowns 2024

g Mannstaedt

GMH GRUPPE

January
February
March/April
May

July/August

October
November
December

2 30. Januar 2024

01.01.
12.02.
29.03.
01.05.

22.07.
29.07.
05.08.

03.10.
01.11.
23.12.

and

09.05.

until
until
until

until

01.04.
20.05.

26.07.
02.08.
09.08.

01.01.

30.05.

Sales and Order Management

are available!

Dispatch: 6 a.m. — 1.30 p.m.
Dispatch: 6 a.m. — 1.30 p.m.
Dispatch: 6 a.m. — 1.30 p.m.
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